
 
 
 

SOQ SUBMITTERS LIST 
Carolina Crossroads Phase 2 – Broad River Road at I-20 Interchange 

Project ID P039719 
Richland County 

 
 
LEAD CONTRACTOR / JOINT VENTURE LEAD DESIGNER 

Archer-United Joint Venture 
  POC: David Pupkiewicz, FDBIA 
  2839 Paces Ferry Rd SE, Ste 1200 
  Atlanta, GA 30339 
  (P) 404-926-0757 
  dpupkiewicz@walshgroup.com 
 

Infrastructure Consulting & Engineering, PLLC 
  POC: Andy Gillis, PE 
  1021 Briargate Circle 
  Columbia, SC 29210 
  (P) 803-227-4051 
  andy.gillis@ice-eng.com 
 

Blythe Development Company 
  POC: Travis E. Padgett, PE  
  1415 E. Westinghouse Blvd.  
  Charlotte, NC 28273 
  980-200-2747   
  tpadgett@blythedevelopment.com 
 

Parrish and Partners, LLC 
  POC: Chad Rogers, PE   
  140 Stoneridge Drive, Suite 500  
  Columbia, SC 29210 
  803-978-1600  
  CRogers@parrishandpartners.com 
 

Crowder-Balfour Beatty Joint Venture 
  POC: George Franklin Ellis, PE, Vice President 
  PO Box 30007  
  Charlotte, NC 28230 
  704-332-8184 (office) | 704-995-4757 (cell) 
  gellis@crowderusa.com 
 

A. Morton Thomas and Associates, Inc. 
  POC: Stephen Earl Roberts, PE, DBIA 
  6131 Falls of Neuse Road, Suite 106  
  Raleigh, NC 27609 
  919-855-9989 (office) | 919-637-7822 (cell) 
  sroberts@amtengineering.com 
 

Granite Construction Company* Johnson, Mirmiran & Thompson, Inc.* 

Sloan-Superior Joint Venture* Mead & Hunt, Inc.* 

The Lane Construction Corporation* WSP USA, Inc.* 
 
*Contact Information only provided for Shortlisted Teams 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

www.scdot.org 
Post Office Box 191 An Equal Opportunity 
955 Park Street Affirmative Action Employer 
Columbia, SC 29202-0191 855-GO-SCDOT (855-467-2368) 

mailto:dpupkiewicz@walshgroup.com
mailto:andy.gillis@ice-eng.com
mailto:tpadgett@blythedevelopment.com
mailto:CRogers@parrishandpartners.com
mailto:gellis@crowderusa.com
mailto:sroberts@amtengineering.com
http://www.scdot.org/

	Carolina Crossroads Phase 2 – Broad River Road at I-20 Interchange Project ID P039719

